DECEMBER 2022 CHECKS

Name

Wyo Tribune Eag
4 Rivers Equipm
Action Communic
AELE-Law Enforc
Affordable Towi
Aladtec

ALSCO

Amazon Capital
AMR

ANB Bank

Angel Armor LLC
Apple Inc
Automotive Repa
B & W Glass Inc
Benzel Pest Con
Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Bob Barker Comp
BoxCast Inc

Brant Audiology
Calibre Press
Capital Busines
Capital Lumber
Capitol Counsel
Carey's Heating
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
CenturyLink

CFD Old West Mu
Chey/Lar Cnty H
Cheyenne Stamp
Cheyenne Winnel
Cintas Corp #7
City of Cheyenn
Clean Designs,
CliftonLarsonAl
Computer Projec
Computing Syste
ConvergeOne, In
Cozad Towing
Crimson Effect,
Culligan of Che
Custom Home Pai

Amount
72.08
275.00
487.09
950.00
100.00
3,354.00
334.55
2,593.12
275.00
50,000.00
146.36
1,327.00
524.71
282.79
280.00
350.00
64,825.90
7,697.96
696.75
1,188.00
160.00
955.92
209.69
93.51
155.00
13,115.00
3,606.91
7,274.97
630.57
399.24
23,741.03
377.04
105.30
4,169.80
61.65
5,965.96
565.42
15,000.00
990.00
8,602.07
16,039.39
300.00
4,672.97
48.00
1,983.00



DDV LLC
DeBiasi, Chris
Defensive Edge
Dell Marketing
Diamond Vogel
Discount Tire &
Dish Network
Dooley Oil Inc
Doug's Towing,
Election System
Ellenbecker Oil
Employee On-Boa
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Fedex

Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Habitat For Hum
Harris, Harris
HD Supply Facil
High West Energ
High West Energ
Home Depot Cred
IAAO
ICSolutions
Indoff Incorpor
Intoximeters
Iprint Technolo

J & HTowing &
Jack's Tire & O
K's Trailer Par
Ken Garff Cheye
KONE

Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Fire 1
Lar Cnty Fire A
Lar Cnty Public
Larimer Cnty Co
Lowe's

M & F Towing
MDM Landscaping
Menards, Inc
MHC Kenworth -
Mimecast North
Morgan, Rae
Motorola Soluti

3,000.00
181.94
550.00

4,288.19

7,650.20

1,180.80

59.85
241.25
520.00
516.00

19,571.97
375.00
771.04

58.78

5,682.50
242.11
361.12
392.67

1,818.10

1,278.00
286.18

6,368.76

66,000.00
48.90
960.00
17,426.77
948.06
544.75

4,728.00
550.00
441.27

16.05
330.64
750.94

68.66

10,983.60
54,821.07

84.80

3,750.00
600.08
100.00

8,064.00
620.46

8,214.20

2,605.00

8.00
45,790.31



Napa Genuine Pa
NMS

O'Hearn Towing
Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
Peak Motor Coac
Peterbilt of Wy
Phoenix Supply,
Pine Bluffs Pos
Presidio Networ
Quadient Leasin
RAM Trucking, |
Recover Wyoming
Rky Mtn Air Sol
Rky Mtn Assoc F
S & J Signs Inc

S & S Builders,
Safeguard Busin
Sam's Club
Scholl Industri
SHI Internation
Shred Monster,
Southland Medic
St of Wy Enterp
State Industria
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Texon Towell &
The Lock Shop o
The Master's To
The Master's To
Thomas Y Picket
TokenWorks, Inc
Tyler Technolog
Uline

Verizon Wireles
Vermeer Sales &
Visionary Broad
Welding & Machi
Wiederspahn-Rad
Wimactel Inc
Winkler Brother
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Breast Canc
Wyo Law - Train
Wyo Legal Group
Wyo Machinery/P

1,291.11
1,617.00
100.00
3,569.56
4.98
3,200.00
707.72
205.95
758.50
67,539.16
97.75
1,180.00
2,146.10
171.96
125.00
666.00
55,003.08
1,113.49
133.40
149.52
11,490.58
460.00
895.04
149.05
520.07
28,083.84
14,764.17
394.60
312.00
614.83
2,749.80
7,900.00
1,870.00
1,600.00
2,605.49
240.06
121,900.00
150.00
21.39
1,500.00
154.00
200.00
254.12
1,493.75
296.50
3,353.00
2,012.92



Wyo Tribune Eag
AARMS

Amazon Capital
Artistic Auto G
AT & T Mobility

B & W Glass Inc
Bankcard Center
Benchmark Engin
Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Breeze Thru Wyo
Bull Ridge Plum
Butler, Matthew
CenturyLink
CenturylLink
Charm-Tex, Inc
Chey/Lar EconJ
City of Cheyenn
Comeaux, Amanda
Culligan of Che
Election System
Employee On-Boa
Entenmann-Rovin
Express Service
Factory Direct
Fastenal Compan
Financial Equip
Foundations Cou
Glass Masters
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Guardian Allian
Habitat For Hum
HD Supply Facil
Hensley Battery
IAAO

Indoff Incorpor
Language Line S
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lawhead, Felici
Legal Aid of Wy
Lemke & Associa
MedPro Waste Di
Menards, Inc
Merwin, Rebekah
Millennium Acce
Minuteman Press

437.91
1,560.00
156.75
714.95
7,685.20
200.00
13,182.36
4,401.25
175.00
386.05
340.00
1,050.00
147.50
1,349.19
47.66
279.80
16,666.67
37.48
282.00
39.75
4,975.00
220.00
191.75
1,442.64
5,645.00
20.09
495.00
13,149.53
918.00
69.62
207.48
150.00
4,183.88
269.20
756.84
240.00
13,217.76
208.86
35.59
186.25
5,123.20
1,060.00
67.50
305.62
55.00
7,720.00
1,841.67



Motorola Soluti
Munoz, Katrina
Murdochs Ranch/
Norco, Inc

Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
Onisto, Colleen
Onsolve, LLC
Precision Graph
Prestigious Inv
Quality Electri
Range

Rapid Fire Prot
RF Towers, LLC
Shred Monster,
Skaggs Companie
Smith Psycholog
Stephens, Jenni
Stericycle Inc
Sumables
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
The Crooked Cup
TransUnion Risk
Tri State Veter
UCHealth Medica
Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
VRE Towers, LLC
Walton, Tracy
Western Special
Wex Bank
Woodhouse Roden
Workout Healthy
Wyo Capitol Clu
Wyo Dept of Env
Wyo Tribune Eag
Xerox Financial
307 Garage Door
4 Rivers Equipm
Adamson Police
Alcohol Monitor
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Equi
Ange, Daniel

20,856.29
96.25
35.98
767.45
121.38

80.00
650.00
242.50

30,360.49

66.75

3,393.46
394.20
1,985.97
325.00
125.00
476.00
285.00
1,625.00
172.50
315.23
2,120.93

13,931.09

34.00

179.11
75.00
297.16
75.00
493.07
150.00
150.00
48.75
10.00
967.54
743.50
8,044.00
200.00
200.00
1,637.27
173.74
1,730.00
323.42
37.99
237.60
239.68
822.26
2,297.74
3,384.92



Angel Armor LLC
Artizen Photo P
Bankcard Center
Benchmark Engin
Big Al's Auto &
Brahmin Broadca
Brown Company
CAC Advisors
Calibre Press
Capital Lumber
Capital One Tra
Capitol Communi
Capitol Counsel
CGRS, Inc
Cheyenne Animal
Cheyenne Housin
Cheyenne Region
Cintas

Cintas Corp #7
City of Cheyenn
Civilworx, LLC
Clear Choice An
Craftmaster Har
Crane Imaging S
D's 4 Wheel Dri
Dell Marketing
Deluxe Business
Discount Tire &
Dolan Consultin
Dooley Qil Inc
Drug Testing Ce
E-470 Express T
Ellenbecker Oil
Envirotech Serv
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Federal Signal
Floyd's Truck C
Gillette Colleg
GLM Design Grou
Goertz, Owen
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Habitat For Hum
Halladay Motors
Honnen Equipmen
Hotsy Equipment

738.00
334.00
20,856.59
8,873.00
2,588.90
500.00
7,012.75
5,639.14
756.96
17.99
8,343.26
85.00
155.00
600.00
22,667.00
18,750.00
35,744.66
85.91
184.95
4,462.04
2,160.00
285.45
195.57
2,257.00
355.00
3,978.71
163.99
462.08
390.00
3,232.67
1,833.33
9.20
46,749.94
31,015.08
888.61
79.15
5,540.00
174.00
5,266.14
13,350.00
993.00
573.16
185.57
6,808.31
1,063.70
4,375.46
480.80



Hub Intl Mtn St
Intl Assoc of V
Iprint Technolo
Jack's Tire & O
Kand G Video P
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Recrea
Larimer Cnty Co
Law Enforcement
Legal Aid of Wy
Lemke & Associa
Lew Broyles & S
Lowe's

Lunavi

Matthew Bender
Menards, Inc
Messenger LLC
MHC Kenworth -
Miller Law Firm
Morgan, Heather
Motorola Soluti
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
NMS

Norco, Inc

ONE TIME (Finan
One-Call of Wyo
Parsons, Dee Ve
Peterbilt of Wy
Pine Bluffs Sin
Professional De
Quality Electri

R & R Rest Stop
Range

Red Wing Shoes
Republic Servic
Riata Ranch

Rky Mtn Air Sol
Rky Mtn Industr
S & J Signs Inc
Sam's Club
Scholl Industri
Schrader Funera
Secretary of St
SHI Internation
Simon Contracto
Skaggs Companie

3,071.00
2,745.00
2,464.92
1,700.91
450.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
1,250.00
740.25
850.00
9,891.00
561.90
586.42
1,154.40
87.43
366.61
2,625.00
11,826.95
6,777.00
8,953.00
37,367.34
345.62
2,718.94
2,042.00
24.63
2,702.89
3.00
18,471.00
655.51
3,499.17
3,290.00
10,696.14
157.00
7,486.00
150.00
2,794.50
1,949.84
267.01
902.29
1,878.00
15.48
251.03
4,100.00
60.00
965.40
59,236.08
478.90



Smith Psycholog
Specialized Pat
Specialty Couns
Steiner, Fourni
Summit Engineer
Summit Food Ser
TC Solutions, L
The Lock Shop o
The Master's To
The Master's To
Thomson Reuters
Timber Ridge
Town of Pine Bl
Trader's Publis
TROPHY Creative
UW Agriculture
Verizon Wireles
Welding & Machi
Wiederspahn-Rad
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Assoc of Ru
Wyo Beverage
Wyo Dept of Tra
Wyo Health Fair
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Network, In
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag
XESI Document S
Youth Alternati
Zonta of Cheyen
ABEK Cleaning L
Alco Fence Comp
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Equi
Angel Armor LLC
Appelstein Trai
Artistic Auto G
Automotive Repa
Batteries Plus

Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Bob Barker Comp
Calm

800.00
6,375.00
11,079.72
1,548.24
6,100.00
25,991.84
34,838.42
221.50
3,239.38
724.23
1,256.27
210.27
241.84
100.00
100.00
318.54
209.45
9.73
1,000.00
2,797.97
475.00
599.85
1,562.52
1,975.00
2,648.68
33,802.44
600.00
848.70
2,523.71
89.22
6,250.00
1,320.32
500.00
180.53
161.29
2,258.24
17,154.51
1,293.94
3,750.00
358.95
6,617.56
731.61
1,219.00
27,944.78
7,627.56
410.32
9,984.00



Capital Lumber
Capital One Tra
Capitol Communi
Capitol Counsel

CDW Government,

CenturyLink
CenturylLink
Charter Communi
Cheyenne Region
Cheyenne Stamp
Cheyenne Winnel
Cintas Corp #7
Computershare T
CorrHealth, LLC
Crane Imaging S
Davis, Dale

Dell Marketing
DirectTV

Eaton, Jamie A
Employee On-Boa
Entenmann-Rovin
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Geotec Industri
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Halladay Motors
High West Energ
ICSolutions
Inberg-Miller E
Indoff Incorpor
Intl Assoc of C
Iprint Technolo
Jack's Tire & O
John Deere Fina
Jones, Sabrina
Jub Jub Inc

Ken Garff Cheye
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Larimer Cnty Co
Lemke & Associa
MHC Kenworth -
Midwest Connect
Midwest Special
Miller Law Firm
Mimecast North

206.30
376.09
28,422.74
155.00
7,783.50
12,245.29
60.88
147.99
258.65
25.55
261.96
123.30
2,150.00
173,202.88
2,257.00
83.75
196,045.88
115.99
147.50
305.00
847.25
123.60
984.50
718.04
1,869.50
1,118.76
345.95
368.98
22,487.05
5,144.05
822.05
2,888.95
100.00
11,536.00
776.71
749.80
147.50
1,157.00
939.70
156.00
7,775.00
335.00
1,288.83
3,175.00
1,500.38
954.00
2,605.00



Murdochs Ranch/
Natl Grants Mgm
Norco, Inc

Oasis Car Wash
Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
Peterbilt of Wy
Pine Bluffs Pos
Prestigious Inv
Public Agency T
Quadient Leasin
Reiman Corp

S & J Signs Inc
Safeguard Busin
Scanner One

SHI Internation
Skaggs Companie
Smith Psycholog
Southland Medic
St of Wy DCI-SO
St of Wy Enterp
Steiner, Fourni
Stericycle Inc
Sumables
Summit Food Ser
Swank Motion Pi
Swanson Service
The Lock Shop o
TROPHY Creative
Tyler, Rusty
Uline

Universal Syste
Verizon Wireles
Watkins, Nichol
West Chem
Western Special
Wimactel Inc
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Assoc of Ru
Wyo Legal Group
Wyo Rigging & |
Wyo Tribune Eag
Z0OHO Corporatio

20.76
174.00
197.10
81.74
1,793.59
65.18
650.00
439.51
250.13
1,000.00
595.00
599.35
5,100.00
5,620.00
645.19
11,368.90
198.70
49.00
400.00
562.70
500.00
147.14
531.55
470.94
3,230.65
13,617.51
930.00
5,250.80
33245
424.02
152.44
88.94
16,616.00
175.44
449.50

1,929.00

10.00

154.00

2,378.95
876.00
1,290.20
2,797.64
1,539.34
115.00
2,421,500.45



